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1 16 Koch Niklas Starkenburger AMC X 0 09009 59,13 45,69 0 45,99 0 91,68 0 1 2 2 40

2 15 Mozdzierski Adrian AC Bensheim 0 X 08668 45,53 45,67 0 46,03 0 91,70 0 0,02 0,02 2 1 3 37

3 14 Kannegießer Maximilian AC Bensheim 0 0 09330 45,40 45,56 2 45,67 0 93,23 2 1,53 1,55 3 3 1 35

4 5 Mittelstädt Luca Starkenburger AMC 0 0 09109 48,50 48,05 0 47,45 0 95,50 0 2,27 3,82 4 5 4 33

5 6 Siebig Niclas AC Bensheim 0 0 09332 47,56 47,67 0 47,99 0 95,66 0 0,16 3,98 5 4 5 31

6 9 Greco Antonino AC Bensheim 0 0 09594 47,22 47,58 2 48,41 4 101,99 6 6,33 10,31 6 6 10 30

7 7 Hurlebaus Lisa MSC Butzbach X 0 09298 54,68 50,99 2 49,17 0 102,16 2 0,17 10,48 7 9 6 29

8 13 Staub Tom Starkenburger AMC X 0 09062 48,50 48,26 2 47,93 4 102,19 6 0,03 10,51 8 7 9 28

9 10 Rippberger Dominik MSC Rodenstein 0 0 08993 63,00 50,89 0 49,57 2 102,46 2 0,27 10,78 9 8 8 27

10 1 Krzon Marlen AC Kinzigtal X 0 08826 52,84 51,37 2 50,35 0 103,72 2 1,26 12,04 10 10 7 26

11 8 Schmidt Timo MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09622 56,03 55,45 0 53,37 4 112,82 4 9,10 21,14 11 13 12 25

12 12 Fiederlein Agnes MSC Affolterbach 0 0 09178 52,64 50,21 10 50,75 2 112,96 12 0,14 21,28 12 14 11 24

13 11 Zorn Mark MSC Butzbach X 0 09141 51,74 50,81 4 48,75 10 113,56 14 0,60 21,88 13 12 13 23

14 4 Löw Kevin Scuderia Wiesbaden 0 0 09479 60,94 52,76 2 58,25 14 127,01 16 13,45 35,31 14 11 14 22

15 3 Petzold Maximilian MSC Mühlheim 0 0 09653 73,09 58,06 8 59,58 16 141,64 24 14,63 49,96 15 15 15 21
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10. Lauf zur Hessen 

Thüringen 

10. Lauf zum 

Odenwald Pokal



16 2 Igbal Ridda MSC Mühlheim X 0 09494 80,65 78,95 14 75,26 26 194,21 40 52,57 102,53 16 16 16 20


